REPLACEMENT PARTS > ' 1 D1104
< & g !
DI101  PRO STOCK CHASSIS DR“G—I’,AS TERR RO 57 ock J 1 D N
311183 ?8? P%%’;ERTFELATE D117 =7 1 o 2 2 s
D1105 FRONT BODY MOUNT PLATE D’ oo” I oozl I 003 ) E 3 s
D1107  T-PLATE b o8
D1108  STEERING SERVO MOUNT PLATE R : NE L~
D110  MOTOR MOUNT 5
D110  LEFT AXLE CARRIER <
D111 POD SUPPORT POST o>
D1112 FRONT AXLE L
D114  FRONT AXLE BLOCK = !
D115  PULL BAR MOUNT |
D117 PULL BAR WHARDWARE -
D118  PIVOT ASSEMBLY (2) S
'D1301  ULTRALITE 2° O-RING FRONT WHEELS (PR)
D1326 1112 CLAMP WHEEL/GEAR HUB (2)
D1327  ALUMINUM REAR AXLE
BL-2230 PRO STOCK MUSTANG BODY
BL-3104  1/12 REAR TIRES
BL-3418  STANDARD 2* O-RING FRONT WHEELS (PR)
BL-5186-8 REAR AXLE HEIGHT ADJUSTERS (3 PR)
BL-5351 STEERING BLOCKS g
BL-5364 STUB AXLES &
BL5377  KINGPINS o 5221
BL-5379-A FRONT SPRINGS = 7404
BL-5453  1/4 x /8" REAR BEARINGS (2) o
BL-5456  1/8 x 5/16" FRONT BEARINGS (4) & 5379-A
AN
L5 3 5351
HARDWARE NE
7 5364
BLS221 E-CLIPS @ 2
BL-7010  4-40 x 1/4" FLATHEAD SCREWS 5377 || g,
BL-7011 440 x 3/8" FLATHEAD SCREWS . b,
BL-7011-B 4-40 x 1/2 FLATHEAD SCREWS . E 7010
BL-7026  4-40 x ¥8" SOCKET CAP SCREWS Nl e SN
BL-7027 440 x 1/2° SOCKET CAP SCREWS D R
BL-7039-B 2-56 x 5/16" BUTTON HEAD SCREWS A D1108 & SO e A
BL-7040 440 x 1/4" BUTTONHEAD SCREWS D1112 [ = S0 o U S O N
BL-7041  4-40 x ¥8" BUTTON HEAD SCREWS s e Pl Sl e Ay S
BL-7150 440 x 1/8" SET SCREW D1114 { TR = = =
BL-7205 440 ALUM. LOCK NUT ; N S ( e - N
BL-7404  1/8" STEEL WASHERS ; AR a0 Yas il SRR A i ™ bt
BL-7530  8-32 x .600 ALUM. FLATHEAD SCREWS | > =7 # . ‘
2 o N S .'u;,;,_ = ala
.‘. S — = | =
DRAGMASTER J' ,,--i;; gi 7011 _B
PRODUCTS ARE NOW & =
PART OF THE )
BoLINK/RACETECH E 7011
FAMILY! CHEgK OUT OUR g = | = BoLINK R/C Cﬁgﬂ’?ACEtscthRAGMASTER
WEBSITE g g g & Oosea Koa
¢ 7530 § S % =4 Lawrenceville, GA 30045
www.bolink.com = > (770) 963-0252 Fax (770) 963-7334



